CDC_Volant NEA005 Series.B03 Page 1 of 25
Volant NEA005 Series
Non-Isolated 5A SIP/SMT
DC/DC Converters
Technical enquiries - email: mk@murata-ps.com, tel: +44 (0)1908 615232www.murata-ps.com
4118 14th Avenue, Unit 4
Markham, Ontario L3R 0J3
1-866-740-1232

Whereas, the external dimensions of the SIP version are 22.9mm x 10.16mm x 5.6mm.
Safety Considerations
Ordering Information
Part Number Vin Vout Iout Enable Logic Pin Length
NEA0051500B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 0.75V – 5.0V 5A Negative 0.139"
NEA0051500S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 0.75V – 5.0V 5A Negative SMT
NEA0051501B0C 8.3V - 14.0V 0.75V – 5.0V 5A Positive 0.139"
NEA0051501S0C 8.3V - 14.0V 0.75V – 5.0V 5A Positive SMT
PIN CONNECTION
FUNCTION
+Output
Trim

is considered to remain within SELV limits when the input to the converter meets SELV or TNV-2 requirements. The converters and materials meet UL 94V-0
flammability rating
  Ordering Information
Part Number Vin Vout Iout Enable Logic Pin Length
NEA0051500B0C 8.3V – 14.0V 0.75V – 5.0V 5A Negative 0.139"
NEA0051500S0C 8.3V – 14.0V 0.75V – 5.0V 5A Negative SMT
NEA0051501B0C 8.3V – 14.0V 0.75V – 5.0V 5A Positive 0.139"
NEA0051501S0C 8.3V – 14.0V 0.75V – 5.0V 5A Positive SMT
Size SIP05
Pin Connection
Pin Function
1 +Output